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TANGER OUTLETS HOWELL
1475 North Burkhart Road  |  Howell, MI  48855

SHOPPER SERVICES

COUPON BOOKS

PURCHASE GIFT CARDS

STROLLER & WHEELCHAIR

VENDING MACHINE

RESTROOMS

MOTHERS ROOM

BUS CHECK-IN

ELECTRIC VEHICLE        
CHARGING STATION

FREE WI-FI CENTERWIDE

SERVICE LEGEND
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Visit before you shop!
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ACCESSORIES & JEWELRY

G140 American Eagle Outfitters (517) 552-3033

B130 Ann Taylor Factory Store (517) 540-6386

A130 Bass Factory Outlet (517) 546-1290

F180 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (517) 552-9855

D190 Chico's Outlet (517) 540-0544

G170 Christopher & Banks (517) 546-5787

E180 Claire's (517) 545-3675

C120 Coach (517) 552-4949

G270 Dressbarn (517) 545-2709

B120 Francesca's (517) 548-0480

B100 GUESS Factory Store (517) 546-2933

E150 H&M (855) 466-7467

G160 Hot Topic (517) 552-7206

D230 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (517) 548-4894

G230 Kay Jewelers Outlet (517) 545-3650

D100 Levi's Outlet (517) 548-9383

B140 LOFT Outlet (517) 540-6393

C180 Michael Kors (517) 545-7583

D240 Pandora (517) 540-1059

G290 Samsonite Factory Outlet (517) 545-1617

G330 The Uniform Outlet (517) 552-4982

D110 White House Black Market (517) 338-3440

C170 Wilsons Leather (517) 540-9584

D150 Zales The Diamond Store Outlet (517) 546-4834

APPAREL

H130 Adidas (517) 552-3337

G140 American Eagle Outfitters (517) 552-3033

B130 Ann Taylor Factory Store (517) 540-6386

F150 Banana Republic Factory (517) 540-6047

A130 Bass Factory Outlet (517) 546-1290

F180 Brooks Brothers Factory Store (517) 552-9855

D180 Casual Male XL Outlet (517) 545-3594

G100 Charlotte Russe Outlet (517) 545-4604

D190 Chico's Outlet (517) 540-0544

G170 Christopher & Banks (517) 546-5787

C120 Coach (517) 552-4949

G270 Dressbarn (517) 545-2709

G340 Eddie Bauer Outlet (517) 552-9206

B120 Francesca's (517) 548-0480

H150 Gap Outlet (517) 545-1780

B100 GUESS Factory Store (517) 546-2933

E150 H&M (855) 466-7467

G310 Hanesbrands (517) 545-1710

G160 Hot Topic (517) 552-7206

D230 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (517) 548-4894

G280 Jockey (517) 545-8672

C100 Lane Bryant Outlet (517) 338-3392

D100 Levi's Outlet (517) 548-9383

B140 LOFT Outlet (517) 540-6393

F160 Maurices (517) 540-9644

D170 Merrell (517) 545-5007

C180 Michael Kors (517) 545-7583

A110 Motherhood Maternity Outlet (517) 258-2260

C200 Nike Factory Store (517) 552-6453

E250 Old Navy Outlet (517) 552-1376

A100 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (517) 546-7570

G330 The Uniform Outlet (517) 552-4982

C140 Tommy Hilfiger (517) 552-6475

D130 Under Armour (517) 552-3865

A140 Van Heusen (517) 546-0618

D110 White House Black Market (517) 338-3440

C170 Wilsons Leather (517) 540-9584

CHILDREN'S APPAREL

B150 Carter's Babies and Kids (517) 552-1939

H150 Gap Outlet (517) 545-1780

E-105 Gymboree Outlet (517) 552-3872

E150 H&M (855) 466-7467

D230 J.Crew | Crewcuts Factory (517) 548-4894

F120 Justice (517) 545-9340

D100 Levi's Outlet (517) 548-9383

C200 Nike Factory Store (517) 552-6453

E250 Old Navy Outlet (517) 552-1376

C160 OshKosh B'gosh (517) 552-1744

A100 Polo Ralph Lauren Factory Store (517) 546-7570

D130 Under Armour (517) 552-3865

FOOTWEAR

H130 Adidas (517) 552-3337

A130 Bass Factory Outlet (517) 546-1290

G100 Charlotte Russe Outlet (517) 545-4604

C120 Coach (517) 552-4949

G190 Crocs (517) 546-6371

G180 Famous Footwear Outlet (517) 234-6721

G165 Journeys (517) 540-0399

D170 Merrell (517) 545-5007

C200 Nike Factory Store (517) 552-6453

H120 Skechers (517) 545-5715

G330 The Uniform Outlet (517) 552-4982

D130 Under Armour (517) 552-3865

HOUSEWARES & HOME FURNISHINGS

G250 Corningware Corelle & More (517) 545-3290

F170 Kitchen Collection (517) 545-3651

SERVICES

G220 JL Nail (517) 545-3880

G200 Tanger Shopper Services  (517) 545-

0500

SPECIALTY

D140 Bath & Body Works Clearance (517) 548-0630

G150 Book Warehouse (517) 545-3337

D250 Campus Den (517) 618-9096

G240 Harry & David (517) 552-4326

E160 Pepperidge Farm (517) 545-7703

G290 Samsonite Factory Outlet (517) 545-1617

H110 Yankee Candle Outlet (517) 548-2360


